CONTENTS

List

of Maps

Acknowledgments

Notes on Contributors

Introduction
Madawi Al-Rasheed and Robert Vitalis

1

Arabia Incognita: An Invitation to Arabian Peninsula Studies
Sheila Carapico

The 'Imama vs. the'lqal: Hadari—Bedouin Conflict and
the Formation of the Saudi State
AbdulazizH. Al-Fahad

Ecology, Knowledge, and Trade in Centrd Arabia (Najd)
during the Nineteenth and Early Twentieth Centuries
Guido Seinberg

Shifting Loyalties and Faled Empire: A New Look at
the Sodd History of Late Ottoman Yemen, 1872-1918
Isa Blumi

Leaving Only Question-Marks: Geographies of Rule in
Modern Yemen
John M. Willis

Aramco World: Business and Culture on the Arabian
Oil Frontier
Robert Vitalis

The Capture of Riyadh Revisted: Shaping Historica
Imagination in Saudi Arabia
Madawi Al-Rasheed

Struggles Over History and Identity: "Opening the Gates'
of the Kingdom to Tourism
Gwenn Okruhlik

11

77

103

119

151

183

201



vi CONTENTS

9. Evacuating Memory in Postrevolutionary Yemen
Gabriele vom Bruck

10. Seeing Like a Citizen, Acting Like a State: Exemplary
Events in Unified Yemen
LisaWedeen

Bibliography

Index

229

247

285
305



