CONTENTS

Lis	of Maps	vii
Aci	knowledgments	ix
No	tes on Contributors	X
	roduction adawi Al-Rasheed and Robert Vitalis	1
1.	<i>Arabia Incognita:</i> An Invitation to Arabian Peninsula Studies <i>Sheila Carapico</i>	11
1.	The 'Imama vs. the 'Iqal: Hadari—Bedouin Conflict and the Formation of the Saudi State Abdulaziz H. Al-Fahad	35
3.	Ecology, Knowledge, and Trade in Central Arabia (Najd) during the Nineteenth and Early Twentieth Centuries Guido Steinberg	77
Α.	Shifting Loyalties and Failed Empire: A New Look at the Social History of Late Ottoman Yemen, 1872-1918 <i>Isa Blumi</i>	103
5.	Leaving Only Question-Marks: Geographies of Rule in Modern Yemen <i>John M. Willis</i>	119
6.	Aramco World: Business and Culture on the Arabian Oil Frontier <i>Robert Vitalis</i>	151
7.	The Capture of Riyadh Revisited: Shaping Historical Imagination in Saudi Arabia <i>Madawi Al-Rasheed</i>	183
8.	Struggles Over History and Identity: "Opening the Gates" of the Kingdom to Tourism <i>Gwenn Okruhlik</i>	201

vi	CONTENTS

9.	Evacuating Memory in Postrevolutionary Yemen Gabriele vom Bruck	229
10.	Seeing Like a Citizen, Acting Like a State: Exemplary Events in Unified Yemen Lisa Wedeen	247
Bibliography		285
Index		305